F:2 (N

FORM APPROVED
OMB No. 1004-0135
Expires July 31, 1996

SUNDR Do not use ti	UNITED STATE DEPARTMENT OF THE BUREAU OF LAND MANA RY NOTICES AND REPO his form for proposals to well. Use Form 3160-3 (AF	5. Lease Serial No. SF 078497A 6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name				
SUBMIT IN TR Type of Well Oil Well 💢 Gas Well	Other	uctions on rever	se side 070 FARM	7. If Unit of State o	or \$ A/Agreement, Nar ume and No. AN 28-7 #241E	ne and/or No.
CONOCO, INC. Sa. Address P.O. BOX 2197 DU 3066	HOUSTON, TX 77252	3b. Phone No. (inc. (281)293-1005		BLANCO	2395 and Pool, or Explorator MESAVERDE or Parish, State	
	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES) T			EPORT, OI	R OTHER DATA	
If the proposal is to deepen dire	Acidize Alter Casing Casing Repair Change Plans Convert to Injection ed Operation (clearly state all per ectionally or recomplete horizonts the work will be performed or pro	Deepen Fracture Treat New Construction Plug and Abando Plug Back tinent details, including	n	ndon y proposed wo	f all pertinent markers	uration thereof.
following completion of the in-	volved operations. If the operation nal Abandonment Notices shall be y for final inspection.) Thole commingle this wel	results in a multiple co e filed only after all requ	mpletion or recompletion in irements, including reclamat	a new interval	l, a Form 3160-4 shall	be filed once
4 I hereby certify that the foregoi Name (Printed/Typed) DEBORAH MARBERRY Signature	ng is true and correct	Title REC Date	GULATORY ANALYS	Т		
	<u> </u>		3/2000			
pproved by	THIS SPACE I	-OR FEDERAL OR	STATE OFFICE USE		Date NOV - 7	2000

Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon. Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

Office

State of New Mexico Form C-103 Submit 3 Copies Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Revised 1-1-89 to Appropriate District Offices DISTRICT I OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 WELL API NO. 310 Old Santa Fe Trail, Room 206 30-039-22395 DISTRICT II Santa Fe, New Mexico 87503 5. Indicate Type of Lease P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210 700 STP 26 FN 12: 52 STATE FFE DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 6. State Oil & Gas Lease No. SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name SAN JUAN 28-7 DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well: GAS WELL X OTHER OIL WELL 8. Well No. 241E 2. Name of Operator CONOCO, INC. 9. Pool name or Wildcat 3. Address of Operator BLANCO MESAVERDE BASIN DAKOTA P.O. BOX 2197 DU 3066 HOUSTON, TX 77252 4. Well Location _ Line and _1840' _ Feet From The <u>EAST</u> .980' Feet From The SOUTH Unit Letter O Township 28N NMPM RIO ARRIBA County Range 7W Section 10. Elevation (Show whether DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data 11. SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: ALTERING CASING PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDON **TEMPORARILY ABANDON** CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB **PULL OR ALTER CASING** Х OTHER: DHC OTHER: 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations work) SEE RULE 1103. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed In reference to Order #R-11363 Conoco proposes to drill this well and DHC in the Blanco Mesaverde and Basin Dakota

Perforations are: Blanco Mesaverde 4555'-5509' Basin Dakota 7182'-7216'

Allocated by test.

Commingling in this well will not reduce the value of the remaining production.

In reference to Order #R-10476B interest owners are not required notification.

The BLM has been sent Sundry Notices as notification.

Type or Print Name DEBORAH MARBERRY

Title REGULATORY ANALYST

TELEPHONE NO. (281)293-1005

(This space for State Use)

APPROVED BY _______ DATE ______

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

District J

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

Revised October 18, 1994 Instruction on back

Form C-102

District II

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco

² Pool Code

72319

Submit to Appropriate District Office

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

30-039-22395

1 Property Code

Santa Fe, NM 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

⁵ Property Name

State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

⁶ Well Number

241

District IV 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

API Number

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

200 SEP 36 71 PC: 52 AMENDED REPORT

BLANCO MESAVERDE

Pool Name

016608		SAN JUAN 28-7 #241E					:	241		
OOFO72	No.	* Operator Name CONOCO, INC.					Elevation			
005073		CONOCI	J, INC.		10 Surface	e Location		l.		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West li	ine	County
O	9	28N	7W	Lot ran	980'	SOUTH	1840'	EAST		RIO ARRIBA
		12014		Rottom H		If Different Fro		12,10.		THO THURST
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West li	ine	County
17 Dedicated Act		or Infill 14 (Consolidati	on Code 15 C	Order No.					
NO ALLOW	/ABLE W					UNTIL ALL INTE APPROVED BY	THE DIVISION			
16					780.0	1340'	17 OPE I hereby certify and complete to Signature Printed Name DEBORA	RATOR C y that the inform to the best of my	knowledge	XA.
							Date			
							I hereby certifi	y that the well lo	cation sho	FICATION wn on this plot was made by me or under

Steve SE/4 they Show N/2. ?? This Section is My

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL DEATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION LAT

Supersedes C-128 Ellective 1-1-65

EL PASO NA	TURAL GAS CON	4PANY	SAN JUAN 28-7	IINTT	(SF-0784	97-A) Well No. 241-E	
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Ronge	County		21 111	
0	9	28N 25A 64	10: 40 TW	Rio	Arriba		
Actual Footage Lo	cation of Well:	ALAN A BOULD TO DESCRIPTION					
980	feet from the	South Hammand	1840	t from the	East	lina	
Ground Level Elev		omation	Basin Dakota			Dedicated Acreage: 338.02	

- 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).
- 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc?

X Yes No	If answer is "yes," type of consolidation Unitization

If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)_

No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-

SF-078497 0 SF-078497-A

Scale: 1" = 2000'

Dedicated Acreage: Sec. 8 (Lots 1,2,3; SE/SE¹₄) Sec. 9 (Lots 3 & 4,5W/SW¹₄,SE/SW¹₄, SW/SE¹₄)

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information comtained herein is true and camplete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

used

brilling Clerk

Position l Paso Natural Gas Co.

May 5, 1980

Date

I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was platted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date Surveyed

February/I